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3AKYCKH
SNACKS

r/mn
g/ml

OBoLUM KPYAUTE C opexamu

Kelbto, aBOKa[0 M 3eN1eHbto 250
Crudités vegetables with cashew

nuts, avocado and herbs

BAKOAA U3 ANULL
EGGS DISHES

OMneT 13 Tpex aumy, WnuHaT

u cbip Yepnep 220
Three-eggs omelet, spinach

and Cheddar cheese

CKpaMb6n 13 Tpex auL, ynmabaTra,
aBOKafo, BETYMHA 350
Three-eggs scramble, ciabatta,
avocado, ham

LLakwwyKka 13 Tpex aul

C TOMaTaMu, CbIPOM M 3e/eHbto 290
Shakshuka of three eggs with
tomatoes, cheese and herbs

KAILIHN
PORRIDGE

Kawa oBcsHas Ha KOKOCOBOM

Mornoke ¢ 6aHaHOM, TbIKBEHHbIMM
ceMeykaMm U CBeXXel KNyBHUKOM 300
Oatmeal porridge on coconut

milk with banana, pumpkin

seeds and fresh strawberries

Kawa pucosas

C KOHCEPBUPOBaHHbIMU

nepcukamm, opexamMu nekaH

U cBeXXen ronybukom 300
Rice porridge with canned

peaches, pecans and fresh

blueberries

Kalua rpedyHeBas ¢ 6enbiMu

rpubamu, cbipoM MapMesaH

M LINMHATOM 250
Buckwheat porridge with

porcini mushrooms, Parmesan

cheese and spinach

BTPAKMA

BREAKFAST

460

390

490

370

420

460

450

Y

AHTAMMCKMUM 3ABTPAK
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

[Ma3yHba U3 ABYX aul, KapTodenb
XalwbpayH, cocUcku, cbip Yenaep,
ToMaThl, paconb nobuo, umabatra 550
Fried eggs, Hashbrown potatoes,
sausages, Cheddar cheese,

tomatoes, lobio beans, ciabatta

700

®PAHLLY3CKMM 3ABTPAK
FRENCH BREAKFAST

Badnu, BapeHbe, nacta HyTtenna,
arofpl, CIMBOYHOE Macro 300
Waffles, jam, Nutella paste,

berries, butter

750

OUTHEC 3ABTPAK
FITNESS BREAKFAST

KnHoa, popenb cobCcTBEHHOro

nocona, WnuHaT, 910 NaLwor,

606bl p0aMaMa 180
Quinoa, house-salted trout,

spinach, poached egg,

Edamame beans

620

COHABHNYIAN
SANDWICHES

Knab-caHaBMY C BETYMHOM,
KYPUWHbIM dune, orypuamm,
TOMaTaMK, CKPeMboM,

CbipoM MaacpgaM 1 Yepaep,

M3 TOCTOBOTO x/1e€6a, C CbiPHbIM
COYCOM M YMMNCaMM HavyoC 800
Club sandwich with ham, chicken
breast, cucumbers, tomatoes,
scramble, Maasdam and Cheddar
cheese, on toasted bread, with
cheese sauce and nachos chips

1350
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bAMHYNKNU U BbBITIEYKA
PANCAKES AND BAKERY

Badns yepHas c aBokago,
KpaCHOM MKPOM 1 dpopenbto,
KpeM-CbipoM U WwadpaHOBbIM
coycoMm

Black waffle with avocado,
red caviar and trout, cream
cheese and saffron sauce

KpyaccaH ¢ ¢openbto
cobCTBEHHOro Nocona,
aBOKao, KPEM-CbIPOM,
CcKpeMbnoM, UKpoW nantyca
Croissant with house-salted
trout, avocado, cream cheese,
scramble, halibut caviar

KbICTbIBObIN C KapTOdebHbIM
nope 1 cMeTaHoM

Kystybyi with mashed
potatoes and sour cream

BAWMHYMKM C TBOPOTOM,
BaHaHOM M dyHOYKOM
Pancakes with cottage
cheese, banana and hazelnuts

MaHKeMK C KIEHOBbIM
TOMMUHIOM UM OpexaMM neKaH
Pancake with maple topping
and pecans

MOAOYHDbIE BAIOAA
DAIRY PRODUCTS

CbIPHMKHK C KIIIOKBEHHbBIM
COYyCOM, irofamMu u GpucTallkamMm
Cheesecakes with cranberry
sauce, berries and pistachios

AOITOAHEHMA
EXTRAS

KpacHas pbiba
Red fish

bexkoH
Bacon

BeTumHa
Ham

Cocucka baBapckas
Bavarian sausage

Coip
Cheese

OnuBKM / MaCnuHbI
Olives

ABOKago
Avocado

300

335

75/50

230

140

300

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

980

1200

220

550

650

630

320

220

150

150

150

150

250

XOAOAHDBIE HATITMUTKHA
COLD DRINKS

MaHro wemk

Miope MaHro, KOKOCOBOE MOSTIOKO
Mango shake

Mango puree, coconut milk

KNnyBHUYHbBIN WenK
Miope knyBbHUKK, HGaHaH,
KOpMLa, MUHOANbHOE MONOKO

Strawberry shake

Strawberry puree, banana,
cinnamon, almond milk

Jetokc Cnamcu

Miope ManuHbl, baHaH, Tabacko
Detox Spicy

Raspberry puree, banana, tabasco

Ppelun: anenbcuH /
9610Ko / MOPKOBb
Fresh: orange / apple / carrot

dpew rpenndpyT
Grapefruit Fresh

Canpme

FasnpoBaHHas / HerasmpoBaHHas
Sairme

Carbonated / non-carbonated

Pycca Keenu

Fa3MpoBaHHaa / HerasupoBaHHas
Russe Quelle

Carbonated / non-carbonated

TOPAYUE HAITUTKH
HOT DRINKS

2cnpecco
Espresso

AMepunkaHoO
Americano

Kany4uHo
Cappuccino

NatTte
Latte

Kakao
Cocoa

Yal KpbIMCKMI TPaBAHOM
Crimean herbal tea

Yal TMCTOBOM B aCCOPTMMEHTE
Assorted loose leaf tea

250

250

250

250

250

500

500

30

120

200

300

200

500

500

450

450

450

350

450

400

350

240

240

320

300

350

400

450

Mpu skaO4eHHOM 8 mapug 3aempake Bol Moxxeme

30Ka3ame u3 MeHto mpu 611030, 0OUH XO0/M0OHbLIU

U 0QUH 20psAYUl HONUMKU.

With breakfast included in the tariff you can order three

dishes, one cold and one hot drinks from the menu.



